DEVOTED TO DAYTON

Supporting our town through Covid-19

RESTAURANTS WITH TAKE-OUT AND/OR DELIVERY

TAKE-OUT HOURS ONLINE DELIVERY PHONE
BMS Co-op Market & 11am-4pm, Tues-Sat (take-out ) )
Nursery lunches and groceries) No No >09-731-3746
Chief Springs Brew 11am-2pm and 4:30pm-7pm ) )
Pub & Pizzeria (curbside pickup & growlers available) ves No >09-382-9999
Fiesta en Jalisco TElm=8{pin (e DISCRUGE ofr Yes No 509-382-0606
all orders)
General Store Normal hours (free breakfast N NO 509-382-1042
& lunch to Dayton kids)
Mama Monacelli Normal hours No No 240-899-3654
Moose Creek Café 8 am-2pm Yes,
& Bakery (curbside pickup) No limited AeriBzzal
My Dad's Place Normal hours Yes Yes 509-382-1112
PDQ Food Mart 5am-9pm No No 509-382-2155
Ray's Drive In 6am-6pm No Yes 509-382-4822
Rey's Roast 7am-12pm, Tue-Fri & 8am-4pm, Sat No No 509-540-5498
: Tues & Thur, meals for
Senior Center g , ,
oickup & delivery No Yes 509-520-5307
Snake River Grill @ TR
Lyons Ferry Marina Wed-SLIJDn No No 509-399-8020
Subway Normal hours; order online Ves No 509-382-2563
& drive thru
Weinhard Café _ y
& Bakery 12-5:30pm, Wed-Sat Yes e 509-382-1681
(menu on Facebook) limited

Support local restaurants and businesses by buying gift cards. Call or go online.

CONTINUED ON BACK ...



DEVOTED Local Postal Customer | PRSRT STD
TO D AYTU CHECK FACEBOOK FOR MORE s
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SALONS/ MASSAGE
INFORMATION E—

Align Massage
Therapy

Bridget @ EmBee
Hair Space

Creative Designs

Melissa @ EmBee
Hair Space

Maura Trainor
Massage Therapy

\@

Dayton Auto Repair

Dayton Mercantile

Dayton Tractor
Dingles
Dumas Station
Elk Drug
Inland Cellular
Jay's Garage

Lyons Ferry
Marina KOA

McQuary's Grocery
Pioneer West
Skyline Parts-Napa

Steve's Grocery

Snapdragon Floral
& Gifts

The Last Resort
VS Mainstreet

Wenaha Gallery

Azure Mountain

i

Normal hours; serving clients as usual

Gift certificates available

Pre-pay for appts, get 20% off. Book online,

link on Facebook page

Offering gift certificates
Offering gift certificates

Offering gift certificates

HOURS

Open as usual

Elderly Shopping 7-8am
Open as usual

Open as usual

Open as usual

Free delivery | local shipping
curbside pickup

Open as usual

9am-5 Mon, Wed & Fri; Closed Tues
& Thurs, available by phone

Open as usual

Store and campground open as
usual; river open for fishing

Open as usual
Open as usual

Open as usual

Open as usual

Available by phone/messenger; will
deliver; cooler at Dayton Merc.

Store and campground open as
usual; lakes open for fishing

12-6pm, Fri & Sat; 11Tam-4pm;
Sun & Mon for upholstery

9am-6pm, Tues-Sat; 50 mile delivery
radius; order online @ wenaha.com

Open as usual by appointment;

GROCERY, RETAIL & SERVIGES

PHONE

509-382-3189

509-382-2563

509-382-4824

509-382-2581

509-540-1195

509-382 2536

509-629-0789

509-382-307/8

509-399-8020

509-382-2575
509-382-3022

509-382-2573

509-382-2231

509-382-2565

509-843-1556

541-809-1701

509-382-2124

425-478-3902

Botanicals curbside delivery
(=@ Port . .
® Célumbia A cammundty, united,

206-650-2410

509-386-0937

509-382-4182

509-540-1872

509-520-2611




