

DEVOTED TO DAYTON

Supporting our town through **Covid-19**



RESTAURANTS WITH TAKE-OUT AND/OR DELIVERY



	TAKE-OUT HOURS	ONLINE	DELIVERY	PHONE
BMS Co-op Market & Nursery	11am-4pm, Tues-Sat (take-out lunches and groceries)	No	No	509-731-3746
Chief Springs Brew Pub & Pizzeria	11am-2pm and 4:30pm-7pm (curbside pickup & growlers available)	Yes	No	509-382-9999
Fiesta en Jalisco	11am-8pm (10% Discount on all orders)	Yes	No	509-382-0606
General Store	Normal hours (free breakfast & lunch to Dayton kids)	No	No	509-382-1042
Mama Monacelli	Normal hours	No	No	240-899-3654
Moose Creek Café & Bakery	8 am-2pm (curbside pickup)	No	Yes, limited	509-382-2215
My Dad's Place	Normal hours	Yes	Yes	509-382-1112
PDQ Food Mart	5am-9pm	No	No	509-382-2155
Ray's Drive In	6am-6pm	No	Yes	509-382-4822
Rey's Roast	7am-12pm, Tue-Fri & 8am-4pm, Sat	No	No	509-540-5498
Senior Center	Tues & Thur, meals for pickup & delivery	No	Yes	509-520-5307
Snake River Grill @ Lyons Ferry Marina	11am-3pm Wed-Sun	No	No	509-399-8020
Subway	Normal hours; order online & drive thru	Yes	No	509-382-2563
Weinhard Café & Bakery	12-5:30pm, Wed-Sat (menu on Facebook)	Yes	Yes, limited	509-382-1681

Support local restaurants and businesses by buying gift cards. Call or go online.

CONTINUED ON BACK ...

DEVOTED TO DAYTON

CHECK FACEBOOK FOR MORE
INFORMATION AND UPDATES.

Local Postal Customer

PRSR STD
ECRWSS
U.S.
POSTAGE
PAID RETAIL



Align Massage
Therapy

Bridget @ EmBee
Hair Space

Creative Designs

Melissa @ EmBee
Hair Space

Maura Trainor
Massage Therapy



Dayton Auto Repair

Dayton Mercantile

Dayton Tractor

Dingles

Dumas Station

Elk Drug

Inland Cellular

Jay's Garage

Lyons Ferry
Marina KOA

McQuary's Grocery

Pioneer West

Skyline Parts-Napa

Steve's Grocery

Snapdragon Floral
& Gifts

The Last Resort

VS Mainstreet

Wenaha Gallery

Azure Mountain
Botanicals

SALONS/ MASSAGE

INFORMATION	PHONE
Normal hours; serving clients as usual Gift certificates available	206-650-2410
Pre-pay for appts, get 20% off. Book online, link on Facebook page	509-386-0937
Offering gift certificates	509-382-4182
Offering gift certificates	509-540-1872
Offering gift certificates	509-520-2611

GROCERY, RETAIL & SERVICES

HOURS	PHONE
Open as usual	509-382-3189
Elderly Shopping 7-8am Open as usual	509-382-2563
Open as usual	509-382-4824
Open as usual	509-382-2581
Free delivery local shipping curbside pickup	509-540-1195
Open as usual	509-382 2536
9am-5 Mon, Wed & Fri; Closed Tues & Thurs, available by phone	509-629-0789
Open as usual	509-382-3078
Store and campground open as usual; river open for fishing	509-399-8020
Open as usual	509-382-2575
Open as usual	509-382-3022
Open as usual	509-382-2573
Open as usual	509-382-2231
Available by phone/messenger; will deliver; cooler at Dayton Merc.	509-382-2565
Store and campground open as usual; lakes open for fishing	509-843-1556
12-6pm, Fri & Sat; 11am-4pm; Sun & Mon for upholstery	541-809-1701
9am-6pm, Tues-Sat; 50 mile delivery radius; order online @ wenaha.com	509-382-2124
Open as usual by appointment; curbside delivery	425-478-3902



**Aging and Long
Term Care**
- NO VISITORS -
Phone only
Tues-Fri
509-382-4787